
Guardian Angels Confirmation Schedule 2022-2023 

Requirements Dates and Times  Location  
Sign of the Cross 
Youth and Sponsors attend one 

Sunday, September 11, 12:15-1:30 PM 
Sunday, January 8, 12:15-1:30 PM 
 

Peter O’Neill 
Hall 

Holy Spirit  
Youth and Sponsors attend one 

Sunday, October 9, 12:15-1:30 PM 
Sunday, February 5, 12:15-1:30 PM 
 

Peter O’Neill 
Hall  

Anointed with Oil 
Youth and Sponsors attend one 

Sunday, November 6, 12:15-1:30 PM 
Sunday, March 5, 12:15-1:30 PM 

Peter O’Neill  
Hall  

Unity 
Youth and Sponsors attend one 

Sunday, December 11, 12:15-1:30 PM 
Sunday, April 2, 12:15-1:30 PM 
 

Peter O’Neill 
Hall 

Call to Ministry at GA 
For Guardian Angels youth only 

Sunday, May 7, 2023, 12:15-1:00 PM Youth Center 

Safety Session (VIRTUS) 
Youth and parents attend one 

Sunday, October 23, 12:15-1:30 PM 
Sunday, April 16, 12:15-1:30 PM 
 

Peter O’Neill  
Youth Center  

CONNECT Sessions  
Teens invited to all and required 
to attend at least four.  Sessions 
include mixer games, videos, 
small group discussions, and 
prayer. Topics are chosen by our 
high school Youth Council.  

Sundays 12:15 to 1:30 PM: 
October 30                      April 30 
November 27                  May 21 
*Saturday Dec. 17, 9:00-10:45 am FMSC 
January 22     
February 26                    
March 26 

Peter O’Neill 

Retreat 
Youth attend one 

*Sunday, June 11, 2023, 12:15-3:00 PM 
*Sunday, August 13, 2023, 12:15-3:00 PM 
Or NET, TEC, Catholic School Retreats, or  
*Mission Trip- TBA 
 

Youth Center  

2 Hours of Service to the 
Poor or Vulnerable 
Youth can do themselves or with 
Guardian Angels. When done, 
turn in the Service Form from 
the Confirmation booklet. 

*Trunk-or-Treat Saturday, October 29, 10 
AM to 11:30 AM  
*Saturday, Dec. 17, 9:00-10:45 am FMSC 
*Open Cupboard Emergency Food Shelf-  
Sat. Feb. 25, 9:30-11:30 or 11:15-1:15 pm 
Sat. April 22, 9:30-11:30 or 11:15-1:15 pm 
 

GA Parking 
Lot 
FMSC Eagan 
 
Food Shelf at 
GA 
 

*Numbers are limited so email Paul in advance to reserve a space. 

Confirmation Coordinator Paul Deziel 651-789-3173 or pdeziel@guardian-angels.org 

mailto:pdeziel@guardian-angels.org

